
OC - Emplyees

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.

Name of
authorised

representative, if 
any

Name of Creditor Date of receipt  Amount claimed 
 Amount of

 claim admitted 
Nature of

 claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting
 share in

CoC

Amount of
 contingent claim

Amount of
any mutual
 dues, that

may be setoff

Amount of
claim not
 admitted

Amount of
claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if
any

1 NA Pranoy Singharoy 07-07-2024  18,00,000  - Unsecured No No  -  -  -  18,00,000.00 
The Claim is under 

verification 
Total  18,00,000  -  -  -  -  18,00,000 

Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted 

Annexure- 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: YIBEAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP :- 22.05.2024 LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 22.08.2024
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Page 1


